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 22 22BARNARD  417 K007099  0 0 0 0 01107 UNITED STATES  19

 14 14HOLYROOD  417 K007114  0 0 0 0 01107 UNITED STATES  7

 0 9LINCOLN  617 K007119 -9-9 0 0 01107 UNITED STATES  0

 20 20LITTLE RIVER  417 K007121  0 0 0 0 01107 UNITED STATES  22

 20 20ATWOOD  417 K007141  0-1 0 0 11107 UNITED STATES  2

 27 24BREWSTER  417 K007142  3 0 0 0 31107 UNITED STATES  3

 23 26BUNKER HILL  417 K007143 -3-3 0 0 01107 UNITED STATES  3

 8 9DOWNS  417 K007146 -1-1 0 0 01107 UNITED STATES  0

 10 10GEM  417 K007147  0 0 0 0 01107 UNITED STATES  7

 21 23GOODLAND  417 K007148 -2-2 0 0 01107 UNITED STATES  2

 39 49HAYS  417 K007151 -10-11 0 0 11107 UNITED STATES  0

 13 13HILL CITY  417 K007153  0 0 0 0 01107 UNITED STATES  6

 7 7JENNINGS  417 K007155  0 0 0 0 01107 UNITED STATES  8

 26 26KENSINGTON  417 K007156  0 0 0 0 01107 UNITED STATES  5

 16 18KIRWIN  417 K007157 -2-2 0 0 01107 UNITED STATES  4

 14 14LOGAN  417 K007159  0 0 0 0 01107 UNITED STATES  6

 36 33LUCAS  417 K007161  3 0 0 1 21107 UNITED STATES  0

 21 21MORLAND  417 K007164  0 0 0 0 01107 UNITED STATES  22

 55 53NORTON  417 K007166  2 0 0 0 21107 UNITED STATES  4

 14 14OBERLIN  417 K007168  0 0 0 0 01107 UNITED STATES  5

 34 34PALCO  417 K007170  0 0 0 0 01107 UNITED STATES  9

 20 20PLAINVILLE  417 K007172  0 0 0 0 01107 UNITED STATES  9

 7 7REXFORD  417 K007173  0 0 0 0 01107 UNITED STATES  22

 14 14ST FRANCIS  417 K007175  0 0 0 0 01107 UNITED STATES  5

 19 19SMITH CENTER  417 K007178  0 0 0 0 01107 UNITED STATES  8

 51 46WAKEENEY  417 K007181  5-1 0 0 61107 UNITED STATES  0

 11 11WALDO  417 K007182  0 0 0 0 01107 UNITED STATES  21

 16 16CUNNINGHAM  417 K007193  0 0 0 0 01107 UNITED STATES  1

 18 18HUTCHINSON BREAKFAST  417 K007202  0 0 0 0 01107 UNITED STATES  8

 25 25KINGMAN  417 K007204  0-2 0 0 21107 UNITED STATES  1

 15 15MEDICINE LODGE  417 K007207  0 0 0 0 01107 UNITED STATES  14

 11 11CLAFLIN  417 K007235  0 0 0 0 01107 UNITED STATES  13

 0 1LANE COUNTY  617 K007239 -1-1 0 0 01107 UNITED STATES  6

 10 10DODGE CITY  417 K007240  0-1 0 0 11107 UNITED STATES  0

 7 7ELKHART  417 K007242  0 0 0 0 01107 UNITED STATES  18

 6 6ELLINWOOD  417 K007243  0 0 0 0 01107 UNITED STATES  21

 24 24GARDEN CITY  417 K007244  0 0 0 0 01107 UNITED STATES  5

 18 21GREAT BEND EVENING  417 K007246 -3-4 0 0 11107 UNITED STATES  2

 46 44GREAT BEND NOON  417 K007247  2-3 0 0 51107 UNITED STATES  0
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 19 19HUGOTON  417 K007250  0-1 0 0 11107 UNITED STATES  2

 22 22JETMORE  417 K007251  0 0 0 0 01107 UNITED STATES  10

 9 11LA CROSSE  417 K007253 -2-2 0 0 01107 UNITED STATES  5

 20 20LARNED  417 K007254  0 0 0 0 01107 UNITED STATES  7

 23 24LIBERAL  417 K007257 -1-1 0 0 01107 UNITED STATES  5

 7 7MACKSVILLE  417 K007259  0 0 0 0 01107 UNITED STATES  5

 14 14MONTEZUMA  417 K007261  0 0 0 0 01107 UNITED STATES  22

 12 12OTIS  417 K007265  0 0 0 0 01107 UNITED STATES  20

 16 16PLAINS  417 K007267  0 0 0 0 01107 UNITED STATES  18

 12 10PRATT  417 K007268  2 0 0 0 21107 UNITED STATES  7

 15 17RANSOM  417 K007270 -2-2 0 0 01107 UNITED STATES  2

 7 7ST JOHN  417 K007272  0 0 0 0 01107 UNITED STATES  12

 10 10SATANTA  417 K007273  0 0 0 0 01107 UNITED STATES  12

 12 11STAFFORD  417 K007276  1-2 0 0 31107 UNITED STATES  0

 7 7ULYSSES  417 K007278  0 0 0 0 01107 UNITED STATES  16

 6 8LARNED FORT LARNED  417 K028094 -2-2 0 0 01107 UNITED STATES  0

 9 9ROZEL  417 K030099  0 0 0 0 01107 UNITED STATES  5

 9 9COLBY HIGH PLAIN  417 K032610  0 0 0 0 01107 UNITED STATES  5

 18 19CIMARRON  417 K041470 -1-1 0 0 01107 UNITED STATES  5

 20 20TIPTON  417 K047134  0 0 0 0 01107 UNITED STATES  16

 21 22GLEN ELDER  417 K048417 -1-1 0 0 01107 UNITED STATES  4

 10 8HUTCHINSON NOON  417 K105221  2 0 0 0 21107 UNITED STATES  0

 0 8NATOMA  417 K116775 -8-8 0 0 01107 UNITED STATES  0

 30 37HOXIE HOTRODDERS  417 K118471 -7-12 0 0 51107 UNITED STATES  1

GRAND TOTALS      Total Clubs:  1  0  73  1,086 1,121  37 -35 63
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Club

Club Status Changes for: District 17 K

DateClub Name Status

Status QuoLINCOLN 11-2025007119

CancelledLINCOLN 12-2025007119

Status QuoLANE COUNTY 11-2025007239

CancelledLANE COUNTY 12-2025007239
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